P
15
10
00
8-
5g
b
  0
7/
20
20
HOW TO ORDER
Select the part number from the following list:
Ferrite Driver
Compact sirens and speakers
SOUNDSTAR  D Series
Neodymium Driver
2020277
2020277-BL
SCS1000-D, 30W Compact Siren, ferrite driver, 32 selectable tones, w/ mounting hardware, w/o wiring harness, 12V, black colour
SCS1000-DBL, 30W Compact Siren, ferrite driver, 32 selectable tones, w/ mounting hardware, w/o wiring harness, 12V, white colour
Accesories
SCS1000-DN, 30W Compact Siren, neodymium driver, 32 selectable tones, w/ mounting hardware, w/o wiring harness, 12V, black colour2020277N
SCS1000-D COMPACT SIREN
Ferrite Driver
Neodymium Driver
2020278
2020278-BL ALS1000-DBL, 30W Compact speaker, 6 Ohms, ferrite driver, reduced dimensions, 12V, white colour
ALS1000-D, 30W Compact speaker, 6 Ohms, ferrite driver, reduced dimensions, 12V, black colour
ALS1000-DN, 30W Compact speaker, 6 Ohms, neodymium driver, reduced dimensions, 12V, black colour 2020278N
ALS1000-D COMPACT SPEAKER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FERRITE NEODYMIUM
Speaker Weight
Voltage
Output power
Dimensions
Maximum consumption
Frecuencies and tones
Siren Weight
Operating temperature
Coil impedance
Output voltage
Acoustic pressure to 2m at 12v.
Two tones (450Hz and 600Hz to
33c/m) (SCS1000-D)
Acoustic pressuer to 3,5m at 12v.
Two tones (450Hz and 600Hz at
33c/m) (SCS1000-D + ALS1000-D)
114 dBA
109 dBA 111 dBA
116 dBA
12V
23Vpp
3Amp (SCS1000-D)
32 selectable tones
30W + 30W
6 Ohms
6Amp (SCS1000-D + ALS1000-D)
-30ºC to +50ºC
1.135 g
1.250 g 1.085 g
0,970 g
135 x 110 x113 mm
Protecting people and our planet
8216113
8299306
8299910
82441589
82441588
82441605 Adapter wiring from SCS1000 to SCS1000-D
SCS1000-PA, Public address kit, w/ volume and microphone functions control
SCS1000-BLOCK, Silent block kit, SCS1000-D / ALS1000-D

20
20
HOW TO ORDER
Select the part number from the following list:
Ferrite Driver
Compact sirens and speakers
SOUNDSTAR  D Series
Neodymium Driver
2020277
2020277-BL
SCS1000-D, 30W Compact Siren, ferrite driver, 32 selectable tones, w/ mounting hardware, w/o wiring harness, 12V, black colour
SCS1000-DBL, 30W Compact Siren, ferrite driver, 32 selectable tones, w/ mounting hardware, w/o wiring harness, 12V, white colour
Accesories
SCS1000-DN, 30W Compact Siren, neodymium driver, 32 selectable tones, w/ mounting hardware, w/o wiring harness, 12V, black colour2020277N
SCS1000-D COMPACT SIREN
Ferrite Driver
Neodymium Driver
2020278
2020278-BL ALS1000-DBL, 30W Compact speaker, 6 Ohms, ferrite driver, reduced dimensions, 12V, white colour
ALS1000-D, 30W Compact speaker, 6 Ohms, ferrite driver, reduced dimensions, 12V, black colour
ALS1000-DN, 30W Compact speaker, 6 Ohms, neodymium driver, reduced dimensions, 12V, black colour 2020278N
ALS1000-D COMPACT SPEAKER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FERRITE NEODYMIUM
Speaker Weight
Voltage
Output power
Dimensions
Maximum consumption
Frecuencies and tones
Siren Weight
Operating temperature
Coil impedance
Output voltage
Acoustic pressure to 2m at 12v.
Two tones (450Hz and 600Hz to
33c/m) (SCS1000-D)
Acoustic pressuer to 3,5m at 12v.
Two tones (450Hz and 600Hz at
33c/m) (SCS1000-D + ALS1000-D)
114 dBA
109 dBA 111 dBA
116 dBA
12V
23Vpp
3Amp (SCS1000-D)
32 selectable tones
30W + 30W
6 Ohms
6Amp (SCS1000-D + ALS1000-D)
-30ºC to +50ºC
1.135 g
1.250 g 1.085 g
0,970 g
135 x 110 x113 mm
Protecting people and our planet
8216113
8299306
8299910
82441589
82441588
82441605 Adapter wiring from SCS1000 to SCS1000-D
SCS1000-PA, Public address kit, w/ volume and microphone functions control
SCS1000-BLOCK, Silent block kit, SCS1000-D / ALS1000-D